Dute In: 20 11/2017 (1:0)	U Job description	011	Date & Timo Completed	f name to
REINO: NBA/TMI/1022018/	SAS e-lilling		Sare to 1 mile Completed	Done by
Veli No: GBF 2221k /			. '	-
DON: 17/1/2017 12 8		le shiri Vic shir)	1 6	
OD (TP)/ Reporting Only	-Motor Cit	O (W/hhi: 00 th/		
- The Reporting Office	I-Photo Upl	anded	TP Gray	
TP Insurer:		Survey Report	<del>                                     </del>	
		The state of the s	Oyner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (		7		
P Panaleularsi Yeh No: Sh	cc 80120	DVO.		Faxt
Owner / Driver: (	CC 00123.	, INC (		<del>,</del>
Policy No: ( ) P	erlod; (	- 1	Tell Cover Type: (	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Confirmed by 1 1		Dalei	Three	
Insured/Driver Linbling: (%)	(Note Bat Status (		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	1
Test of degistration;	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	11 11 21-7770, 7:30-	100341
Excess: (3 ) Loading: SI,				
nerd Remarkers Care Bury Bury	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE PERSON NAMED IN	North Control of the	marai paramenta
		能。如此是民间是否是	Comparison of the Comparison o	Mari Ni
) Walk-in Customar   Customers inf	Ormation strictly Co	unide utial & SM	aly NO rater of repairer,	1
) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY	6 5		
	The second second second			
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ) : Invoic	c; YES( )/)	YO ( ) ; To	wing Co: (	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
marks	Total Control of the			<u> </u>
mortis ( ) / Toived-In ( )   Invoided ( )   Invoided ( )   Invoided ( ) / Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /	Total Control of the		wing Co: ( Data Time Completed	) (ARPANDONE by
Prive-In ( ) / Towed-It ( ) ; Invoided and the second of t	Courtesy Car (			) (ARAMBonelby
Prive-In ( ) / Towed-It ( ) ; Invoided and the second of t	Courtesy Car (			) Add ADone by
morks ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoided (	Courtesy Car (			(ARP AND ONE by
rive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid mortis ( )/Invoid Apply for Transf.or Allowance ( )/ QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car (			) Wegas Bone by
rive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid morits ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid Apply for Transf.on Allowance ( )/ QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car (		Dalatine Completo	
Trive-In ( )/Toived-In ( ); Invoided and ( ); Invoided and ( ); Invoided apply for Transf.on Allowance ( )/ QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car (		Dalatine Completo	Transition of the second of th
rive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid morits ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid Apply for Transf.on Allowance ( )/ QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car (		Dalatine Completo	
Prive-In ( )/ Toived-In ( )   Invoided   Inv	Courtesy Car (		Dalatine Completo	
Prive-In ( )/ Toived-In ( )   Invoided   Inv	Courtesy Car (		Dalatine Completo	
Prive-In ( )/ Toived-In ( )   Invoided    mories	Courtesy Car (		Delatine engilova	
MATO 7/70  Winter in ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoided in ( )   Invoided	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prepa	De La Tune Completos	Transfer of the second of the
MATO 7/70  Wind the Control of the C	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Invoice Prance	Detailine Completed  Tauon Chrokusi	TYPE TALL AND THE STATE OF THE SACE OF B
Midelia ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoided	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Invoice Preparation Research Control of the Control	Detail (Sign)	17.5 (A. 17.
Trive-In ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoided    House is	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Involve Preportion And State of the Control of the	Darset Time Completed  Tauon Chrakus (1991)  Person (330))  Person (330))  Person (3100): INC (310)  Vin Surviy  Vin Surviy  Vin Surviy	TYPE THE STORY SAFELY
Trive-In ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoided    House is	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Involve Predo  Involve Predo  Involve Predo  Involve Predo  I) AR: Accident R  I) DA I Deman A  I) TP Teving For  I) FT Fellow Thre  For steinming and	Date Time Sample value  Tauon Chrakusi  serve (\$30)  Hemiai (\$100)  Vin Servey	(1) (X) ((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((
Marks Milling borline 6788 6616 Mapply for Transport Allowance ( )/ QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > S  ////////// erTune Mactions  /////////  manus Zarriculars  ert/Owner  set No:	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Involve Francisco  Involve Francisco  Involve Francisco  I) AR: Accident R  I) DA: Accident R  I) FT   Fellow Three  II FT   FELlow	Darte Time Sumple val	1 ( 2 April 2
Marks   Mark   Mark   Mark   Marks   Mark	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Involve Prepo Involve Prepo I) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Demage A: 3) TP: Teving Per 4) FT: Fellow: Thro Excellimits and 6) TR: Re-lespected 7) NI: Idao DA = 5 8) NTUC Additions	Darte Time Sumple val	(1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Prive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ) ; Invoice emparies = 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Involve Prepo Involve Prepo I) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Demage A; 3) TP: Teving Per 4) FT: Fellow-Thro Fersielmhic and 6) TR: Re-lespecte 7) NI; Idao DA + 5 1) NTUC Additions QIII.	Date Time Sample value  Tauon Chrackus  Portog (\$30)  Portog (\$30)  Portog (\$100)  Portog (\$100)	(1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( )   Invoice emories in	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Invoice Proposition (A)  Invoice Proposition (	Date Time Sample value  Tauon Chrakulisi Sample value  porting (\$300); NC (\$5  yorking (\$100); NC (\$5  york Survey (Falamax)  with Survey (Falamax)  with Survey (Falamax)  MRT Survey (Falamax)  survey (Falamax)  MRT Survey (Falamax)  survey (Falamax)  survey (Falamax)  survey (Falamax)  survey (Falamax)	17 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-It ( )   Invoice emiarity	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Invoice Proposition of the Control o	Data Time Sample value  Tauon Chrakus  Pering (330))  Perman (3100): NC (35  Van Survey (Esservey)  Pering (310)  MRT Survey (Esservey)  Sample (310)  In Tau Allowate  Inspection  Uxees Correlation	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( )   Invoice emiasiss	Courtasy Car ( ( ) 3000) (	Invoice Proposition of the Control o	Data Time Supple value  Tauon Chrakus  Perung (330)  Perun	17.5 (C. 17.1 (C. 17.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

STATES AND STATES OF THE STATE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2017 11:00
Date Of Accident	17/11/2017 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG HILL STRRET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF2221K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SOLE FITNESS
Co Reg No	B53199331X
Email Address	CARVON_KENO@LIVE.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96255198
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62703544
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DOING DELIVERY
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MU008423
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PARVEEN KUMAR S/O THANARAJOO
NRIC No	S9447747F
Date Of Birth	05/12/1994
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/08/2017
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96255198
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-62703544
EMail Address	CARVON_KENO@LIVE.COM

Address

BLK 451 HOUGANG AVENUE 10

#13-553

Postcode

530451

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO.

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC8012S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

RAYMOND

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96311233

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

### Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

50 LE FITNESS 52 TELOK BLANGAH ROAD 02-07 TELOK BLANGAH HOUSE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 4

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: \_\_\_ | \_\_ | \_\_ |

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A) GBF >221K B) SKC 8012S

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1 40	as wasting to U-him at the road A low in front made in U-him
	enfully and had to perform a 3-part turn. As such, I waited
	the long to severe and continue to traverse. Then this UN Schools his
	von from the back. Note that my visible had not moved off only or
italoila	in from stationary, likewise for the UN surroccio behind me.
hie i	moved to the roads: The to review video footney fam the Vid scirous which
clearly	shows the accident. The NW sirons had hit my can due to lack of
	n on the rand
1.160 110-	y on feet and

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

SINGAPORE 098829 TE: 20 3544

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Day

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

	ACCIDENT STATEMEN	/	*
ÁC	CIDENT DATE: 17 / 10 / 2017 (OD/MM/YYYY), TIM	NEW 13 30 THH:MA	A) -
1	- 1		
100	PATION: HILL STREET		100
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	9.1	
	OVEHICLE NUMBER: GISF 2221K		
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: TOKIO MINE IN	in sunce	
3	CIPOLICY NUMBER: MV 003423	21-1-2-1	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY /	THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEF	1)
	DIMAKE & MODEL: NISHM		
	I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / CAND LORRY / M	OTORCYCLE,/ OTHERS	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL /	WOLOKOACIEL	53
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: DELIV	UF 9	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURAN		
8	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPOR	rting only)	4
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
	AINAME · SOLE FITMEST	(MALE / FEMALE)	
	- This contract of the state of	ONTACT:	-
	c)ADDRESS:		
	The second secon		-
4	<ul> <li>CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDS</li> </ul>	K	
do of passioning	3) DRIVER PHEVEEN CHIMME Sh THANKENT	ON MALBI FEMALE	
Including drive	ONAME: PREVIOUS	MALE 125 19	8
		CONTACT: 9625519	
(2)	CIADDRESS: BUL 451 HOWARD AND 10	-13 23 3	-
	'd) DATE OF BIRTH: (05 / 12 / 1994 ) (DD/MM	(VVVV)	
77	elocupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	111111	
G	1) DITE OF DRIVING LICKLICE OU ANIL 2017		
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED!	S COMPANY? (ES) NO	
			0)
	TE NA DELATION CUID OF THE DRIVER WITH !	NSURED:	0)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH I	NSUREDI	0)
	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH	NSUREDI	_) )
	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	NSURED!	o) 
	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	NSUREDI	0)
	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b)ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	NSUREDI	つ) 二 一
12 0	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	ERS	=
of personati	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	MODEL: VOIKSLINGEN	=
of lacement	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (RY) / WET / OTHERS	MODEL: VOIKSLINGEN	V lko
of lacement	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (RY) / WET / OTHERS	MODEL: VOIKSLINGEN	V lko
of lacement	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	ERS	V lko
o of passenger including drive (.2)	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (RY) WET / OTHERS	MODEL: VOIKSLINGEN	V lko
of passing to	5. O WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTH b) ROAD SURFACE: (CRY) / WET / OTHERS	MODEL: VOIKSLINGEN	V lko

email = carron\_teno@live.com

fax = 11080

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9447747F



PARVEEN KUMAR S/O THANARAJOO

த பா்வீன் குமாா்

INDIAN Date of birth

05-12-1994 M

SINGAPORE



4421820





26-06-2009

APT BLK 451 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 #13-553 SINGAPORE 530451

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Class 3 Motor cars with uniaden weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 94 Aug 2017 yehicles with unladen weight << 2500kg

NP 428A



# Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

s.cmpany Reg. No. 192300014Mt (65T Reg No. M2-0000023-4)

20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Manne Centre Singapore 069046

A resembler of this Doelo Masine Group



# Certificate of Insurance

FORM MZ300

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: MU008423 (Commercial Vehicle)

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBF2221K

Chassis No.: JN1MC2E26Z0006906

Name of Policyholder 2

SOLE FITNESS

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

29/07/2017 (00:00:00)

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

28/07/2018

Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been, so permitted and is not disqualitied by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enabtment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor. Vehicle, And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has, not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

#### Limitations as to use

Use in connection with the policyholder's business.

Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholders' business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The policy does not cover:-

1) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Riaks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles. (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, ferms and conditions of the insurance.

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio. Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that, effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Account No: 2362DDA

Insurance Plan:

Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan

Limit for total loss or theft:

Prevailing Market Value

Policy Excess:

Own Damage Claims

Additional Excess for Unnamed

SGD 750.00 SGD 1,500.00 (Original Excess : SGD 750.00)

Driver(s)

(All Claims)

or Inexperience Driver(s) WindScreen Excess

Additional Excess for Young, Elderly SGD 3,000.00 SGD 100.00

(All Claims)

Financial Interest:

MAYBANK

Additional Terms:

(1) Policy excesses are amended as follow:-

(a) Additional Excess All Claims for non-employee \$1,500

(b) Additional Excess All Claims for YEID \$3,000

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.

Authorised Signature